Re: Docket No. 15-035-61, RMP Post-Hearing Exhibit

Ahdinasir Abdulle <aabdulie@utah.gov> Thu, Oct 8, 2015 at 9:57 AM
To: PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>

Cc: Jordan White <jordanwhite@utah.gov>, "Beck, Michele" <mbeck@utah.gov>, "Benvegnu-springer, Shauna”
<shenvegn@utah.gov>, "Bintz, Sheri" <sbhintz@utah.gov>, Bob Davis <radavis@utah.gov>, "Clark, David"
<drexclark@utah.gov>, "Croft, Matthew" <mcroft@utah.gov>, "Dalton, Jamie" <jdalton@utah.gov>, "Duncan,
William" <wduncan@utah.gov>, Gavin Mangelson <gmangelson@utah.gov>, "Harvey, John" <jsharvey@utah.gov>,
Justin Christensen <justinchristensen@utah.gov>, "Long, Mark" <miong@utah.gov>, "Maio, Jerry"
<jmato@utah.gov>, "Martinez, Danny" <dannymartinez@utah.gov>, "Martinez, Marialie" <marmartinez@utah.gov>,
Melanie Reif <mreif@utah.gov>, Melissa Robyn Paschal <mpaschal@utah.gov>, Michael Hammer
<michaelhammer@utah.gov>, "Miller, Dennis" <dennismiller@uiah.gov>, "Murray, Cheryl" <cmurray@utah.gov>,
"Oman, Erle" <eoman@utah.gov>, "Orton, Eric" <eorton@utah.gov>, "Parker, Chris" <chrisparker@utah.gov>,
"Peterson, Charles" <chpeterson@utah.gov>, "Powell, William" <wpowell@utah.gov>, "Revelt, Caro!"
<crevelt@utah.gov>, Rex Olsen <RO|sen@utah.gov>, "Roll, Carolyn" <croll@utah.gov>, "Salter, Brenda"
<bsalter@utah.gov>, "Schmid, Patricia” <pschmid@utah.gov>, Stefanie Liebert <sliebert@utah.gov>, "Stewart,
Valarie" <vstewart@utah.gov>, "Tedder, Erika" <etedder@utah.gov>, Thad Comell Levar <TLevar@utah.gov>,
"Thomson, David" <dthomson@utah.gov>, "Vastag, Bela" <bvastag@utah.gov>, "Wheelwright, Douglas”
<dwheelwright@utah.gov>, "Wilson, Rebecca" <rwilson@utah.gov>, "Zenger, Joni" <jzenger@utah.gov>

| see no problems.

On Thu, Cct 8, 2015 at 8:42 AM, PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov> wrote:
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(11) RMP POST-HEARING EXHIBIT In the Matter of the Application of Rocky Mountain Power for Approval of
its Subscriber Solar Program (Schedule 73) [CONTAINS PROPRIETARY EXHIBIT]
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